Statistiques 2023/2024

Cher
Eure et Loir

Indre
Indre et Loire
Loir et Cher
Loiret
TOTAL
%

481

305

909

220

1133
3345
37,5
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725

456
1627
384
1867
5591
62,5

1206

761
2536
604
3000
8936

35.8
39.9

40,1
35.8
36,4
37.8
37,5

64,2
60,1

59,9
64,2
63,6
62,2
62,5

26

13
48
18
46
175

34,5
46,5

58,5
52,8
33,5
65,2
51




